800-850-2044   |   Lackmond.com
BCR 35/138 CORE DRILLBCR 35/138 CORE DRILL
The compact & lightweight BCR35/138 drilling units
are specially designed for anchoring and rebar doweling
applications. Use them handheld or on Drill Stand
FEATURES
• Even more powerful 2400W motor in Professional
• Grade Aluminum Housing
• Wet Drilling Range up to Ø35mm
• Latest Generation RGB LED’s
• Soft Start
• New Electronic Safety Clutch
• Redesigned Mechanical Safety Clutch manufactured
from new special Steel Composition
• 360˚ Rotating Water Connection
• Data Retrieval Option
• Modular Design
• ½” Spindle
Second Back Grip
BCR180BGRIP
Compact Stand
BCR180CSTAND
Shoulder Pad
BCR180SSTOCK
Connection Plate
BCR180PKLATE
ACCESSORIES
Bit Range Wet Drilling in Concrete: 5/16 “- 1-3/8”
Diamond Core Bits HiSpeed Crown Bits
Standard Bit Lengths 6” - 14”
Motor Power: 2,400 W
Voltage: 230 V
Frequency: 50 Hz
Spindle Threading: 1/2”
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Motor Cont.. Gearing: 1-Speed
No Load Speed 6,500 rpm
Dimension & Weight LxWxH 13.58” x 4.13” x 12.20”
Weight: 5,9 kg
Safety Features RGB LED motor overload indicator  |  Pulse electronic motor
protection system | Electronic safety clutch  |  GFCI Switch  |
water flow indicator